Vorsitzender

1949

1951

1951

1954

1957

1960

1963

1966

1969

1972

1974

1977

1980

1983

1986

1989

1992

1995

Manfred Brauhduser

Reinhold Lotze (1 1951)

Hermann Aldinger

Ernst Schiz

Erwin Lindner

Hermann Aldinger

Eugen Hubler

Ernst Schiiz

Kurt Jeremias

Helmut Schonnamsgruber

Walter Carlé

Werner Gotthard

Werner Gotthard

Ulrich Kull

Ulrich Kull

Friedrich Wurm

Ulrich Kull

Ulrich Kull

Stellv. Vorsitzender (ab 1961 zwei stellv. Vorsitzende)

Reinhold Lotze

Ernst Schiiz

Ernst Schiiz

Hermann Aldinger
Hermann Aldinger

Ernst Schiiz

Eugen Hiibler (zugewahlt 1961)
Hermann Aldinger

Ernst Schiiz

Hermann Aldinger
Eugen Hubler

Walter Carlé

Ernst Schiiz

Walter Carlé

Kurt Jeremias

Kurt Jeremias (T 1977)
Frank Westphal

Walter Carlé

Frank Westphal

Frank Westphal
Friedrich Wurm

Werner Gotthard

Frank Westphal

Werner Gotthard

Frank Westphal

Ulrich Kull

Frank Westphal

Frank Westphal
Friedrich Wurm (1 1994)
(ab 1994 Reinhold Leinfelder)

Werner Gotthard



1998

2001

2004

2006

2007

2010

2013

2016

2019

2022

Volkmar Wirth

Ulrich Kull

Gerd Dietl

Ulrich Kull

Martin Blum

Hans-Dieter Gortz

Theo Simon

Theo Simon

Martin Blum

Klaus Rehfeld

Frank Westphal
Ulrich Kull

Frank Westphal
Frank Westphal
Volkmar Wirth
Thomas Aigner
Volkmar Wirth
Martin Blum
Hans-Dieter Gortz
Hans-Dieter Gortz
Ulrich Kull

Martin Blum
Theo Simon
Martin Blum
Hans-Dieter Gortz
(ab 2014 Hartmut Seyfried)
Martin Blum
Hartmut Seyfried
Lars Krogmann
Theo Simon

Lars Krogmann

Theo Simon



